7th Area Operating Category Records

Operating Category
7th Area County Expedition Multi-Multi

7th Area County Expedition Multi-Single

7th Area County Expedition Single-Op

7th Area Mobile High CW

7th Area Mobile High Mixed

7th Area Mobile High Phone

7th Area Mobile Low CW

7th Area Mobile Low Mixed

July 30, 2011

Call
K7EAR

K7EAR

K7UM

K7RAT
KE7P
K722

K7IA
W7QC
K7IA

N7EIE

KDOS
K70T
K70T

NI7F
K7HPT

K7RE
K7RE
K4XU

K7BG
K7BG
K7BG

Score
723,064

709,195

600,180

384,044
339,958
175,032

248,346
139,008
113,022

5,700

125,766
112,840
102,100

126,324
11,650

121,680
118,881
115,014

209,384
186,504
160,000

Year
2010

2009

2011

2011
2010
2006

2011
2011
2010

2008

2009
2009
2008

2007
2010

2011
2006
2010

2008
2007
2006

Provided by K7Z0

QTH
AZ

AZ

uT

AZ
uT
OR

AZ
ID
AZ

WA

WY /MT
uT
uT

uT
WA

WY /MT
WY
ID/OR

MT
MT
MT

Operators

N5IA,N5BG,N7AM, N2IC,K7COR, K7LON, W70PS,
KD7EDQ, AB1CH,NI5L, WD5COV, N7XEU, N7CSJ,
KD7LEJ, KD7LEK, KB7CSE, AATNW, N3KCJ, KY 7K,
WAS5Y, WS5CF

WASY,K7IA,N2IC,N5BG,W5CF, WJWGW, K7COR,
K7LON, N7XEU, KB5ZKE, KB7CSE, AATNW, N7AM,
KB7ZZY,N7CSL, N5IA
KF7P,N7BAN,K7UT,K7UA, KG7C, WTHPW

N2IC,WASY
+N7BAN
+W7UG

+WDOT
+W7CT, KG7C
+K7MZ, KG7C



Operating Category

7th Area Mobile Low Phone

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

7th

Area

Area

Area

Area

Area

Area

Area

Area

Area

Mobile QRP Mixed

Multi-Multi

Multi-Single High

Multi-Single Low

Multi-Single QRP

Single-Op High CW

Single-Op High Digital

Single-Op High Mixed

Single-Op High Phone

July 30, 2011

Call

NW7MT
ACTGP
WQ1H

AAS5B

K7ZSD
K7ZSD
NK7U

N7BV
N7CW
N7AT

K7LED
K7LED
N7GTE

W7FST
WOKP
WOKP

K7KU
K700
K700

W7WW
W7NNN
W7NNN

K7L
K7L
K7L

N7TT
WS7X
W7VO

Score

12,740
10,864
10,792

28,320

439,416
424,388
420,624

245,956
227,063
221,065

62,660
60,424
33,907

5,140
1,222
392

216,768
207,306
188,232

28,143
10,404
6,105

303,348
298,180
276,342

203,344
180, 608
118,668

Year

2006
2010
2006

2009

2010
2008
2011

2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2009

2006
2009
2008

2011
2011
2009

2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2008

2011
2011
2009

Provided by K720

QTH

MT
ID/MT
uT

AZ

OR
OR
OR

WA
NV
AZ

WA
WA
uT

NV
uT
uT

WY
WA
WA

AZ
WA
WA

AZ
AZ
AZ

WA
uT
OR

Operators

WATMT, NW70

+W7ZB,K2P0O,WS7L, KR7X, K7GK, K7AR, KTRF
+KI7Y,N70U,KR7X,K7RF, W7ZB,KO5D, K7GK
+K770,W7ZRC, NTWR

+KQTW
+K62ZH, KOYW
K8IA,N7RQ

N7WA, KD7IQL, KM7F
N7WA, KD7IQL, KM7F, KF7FYE

NU7T,WD7Y,W7IEX, W7YO, K5HK, KI6WJ
+KE7EOZ
+KE7EOZ

KOKR

K6LL
K6LL
K6LL



Operating Category Call Score Year QTH Operators

7th Area Single-Op Low CW K7CA 172,935 2009 UT
WC7CW 166,284 2009 MT K7BG
KK7S 154,980 2011 WA
7th Area Single-Op Low Digital N7WS 11,868 2010 AZ
W1zD 9,000 2010 AZ
NQ7R 6,825 2010 AZ
7th Area Single-Op Low Mixed K7NJ 164,418 2007 uT
W7QC 124,190 2008 ID
W7NNN 104,226 2008 WA
7th Area Single-Op Low Phone KK7AC 123,684 2011 AZ
WY7LL 117,116 2011 WY
KK7AC 114,080 2010 AZ
7th Area Single-Op QRP CW N6MA 77,400 2011 AZ
N6MA 61,476 2008 AZ
WC78 56,304 2011 Wy
7th Area Single-Op QRP Digital N7UVH 5,124 2011 ID
7th Area Single-Op QRP Mixed W7YRAQ 26,280 2011 OR
WC7S 23,865 2009 WY
K7MM 11,458 2007 WA
7th Area Single-Op QRP Phone WA7PVE 5,050 2011 WA
KB7DZR 988 2008 OR
NQ7Q 858 2006 Wy
7th Area Special Multi-Multi-Multi K7UGA 358,846 2006 AZ K8IA,KC7V,AATA,KYTM,K7BHM, K7SP, W8AEF,
(unofficial) WA2DFI,W7JU,W3ZZX

|
Non-7th Area Operating Category Records

Operating Category Call Score Year QTH Operators
Non-7 County Expedition Multi-Single NIFN 3,936 2011 IN +KI9FN

July 30, 2011 Provided by K7Z0



Operating Category

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Non-7

Mobile Low CW

Mobile Low Mixed

Mobile Low Phone

Mobile QRP Mixed

Multi-Multi

Multi-Single High

Multi-Single Low

Multi-Single QRP

Single-Op High CW

Single-Op High Mixed

Single-Op High Phone

July 30, 2011

Call

WOQE
KJocC
WOMSE

K8RD
KJocC
KJocC

NE9O
NE9O

K6BBO

W6YX
N6WM
W50N

ABS8CK
N2BJ
K2SSS

K6AAB
N4ARO
WBOTEV

W5JBV

WOZA
N4TB
K8CW

WOBH
WOBH
WOBH

WAS5ZUP
WOAFA
WAS5ZUP

Score

27,495
8,613
8,580

18,785
15,036
12,402

2,268
864

576

150,556
145,200
23,600

142,130
109,440
91,620

24,366
24,256
17,864

2,178

45,741
39,546
39,411

224,686
212,430
209,712

127,254
105,534
98,250

Year

2007
2007
2006

2006
2010
2009

2007
2011

2011

2006
2010
2011

2010
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011

2007

2009
2008
2006

2010
2008
2011

2011
2011
2009

Provided by K720

QTH

NE/KS
IN
WI

CA
IN
IN

IN
FL

CA

CA
CA
AR

WI
IL
NY

CA
TN
TX

FL

CoO
FL
OH

KS
KS
KS

NM
CA
NM

Operators

N7MH, W6RK, N6DE
+K6AW, N6RO, N6SPP, @N6RO
KM5PS, K5LG

+WOATIH



Operating Category Call Score Year QTH Operators

Non-7 Single-Op Low CW N6MU 92,400 2011 CA
N6MU 71,448 2008 CA
N6MU 69,642 2009 CA
Non-7 Single-Op Low Digital WOILY 264 2009 IL
WH7GG 12 2011 HI
ZL3TE 3 2009 DX W3SE
Non-7 Single-Op Low Mixed N5DO 135,716 2007 TX
K6XV 101,232 2007 CA
K90OM 98,208 2011 IL
Non-7 Single-Op Low Phone K5WMH 48,400 2009 NM
K5WMH 31,108 2011 NM
K5WMH 26,240 2010 NM
Non-7 Single-Op QRP CW W4UT 28,086 2011 TN
K50V 24,576 2006 OK
N2WN 23,925 2008 TN
Non-7 Single-Op QRP Mixed N2WN 39,192 2011 TN
KS4X 24,136 2011 TN
N6WG 17,655 2008 CA
Non-7 Single-Op QRP Phone WAONBU 3,392 2011 CA
NT4TS 3,300 2011 FL
WDOFTZ 2,914 2006 OH

July 30, 2011 Provided by K7ZO



